

47/19-20

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ ଶିକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ (5C)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ଶ୍ରୀ ୧୫୩

DIVISION

ଶ୍ରୀ ୧୫୩

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Shubham Builders

Measurement Book

ମାପକରା ଶ୍ରୀ ୧୫୩, ୧୫୩ ୩୧୩୦

4th and final Bill
4th and final Bill
25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction					
of road from Banchnili					
to chadali tola under					
community (SC)					
Agency:- M/S shubham Builders					
Agreement no:- 49 S.B.D/2018-19					
Date of start:- 08-03-2019					
Date of completion:-					
Actual Date of completion:-					
(upto Date of actual measurement) 20.4.23					
item no (1) :- providing					
And laying C.S.Bur of 12					

cc	12.90x1	7.50	3.75		
			2		
				X 0.10 =	7.25m ³
	3x30x3.75			X 0.10 =	33.75
	2x30x3.75			X 0.10 =	22.5 u
	5x30x3.75			X 0.10 =	56.25 u
	4x30x3.75			X 0.10 =	45.00 u
	3x30x3.75			X 0.10 =	33.75 u
	4x30x3.75			X 0.10 =	45.00 u
	7.10x(3.75+4.00)				
			2		
				X 0.10 =	2.75 u
Box cutting	2x5x30x0.375			X 0.10 =	11.25 u
	2x4x30x0.375			X 0.10 =	9.00 u
	2x5x30x0.375			X 0.10 =	11.25 u
	2x6x30x0.375			X 0.10 =	13.5 u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2x4x30x0.375			x0.10=	9.00
	2x4x30x0.375			x0.10=	9.00
	2x10.00x0.375			x0.10=	0.75 u
<u>Profile</u>	2x5.50x3.00x0.10			=	3.3 u
	2x9.50x3.00x0.10			=	5.7 u
	1x7.50x3.10x0.10			=	2.32 u
	2x15.5x3.10x0.10			=	9.61 u
	2x9.00x3.00x0.10			=	5.4 u
<u>B.T - Box</u>	2x5x30x0.525			x0.10=	15.75 u
	2x7x30x0.525			x0.10=	22.05
	2x5x30x0.525			x0.10=	15.75 u
	2x4x30x0.525			x0.10=	12.6 u
	2x7x30x0.525			x0.10=	22.05
	2x6x30x0.525			x0.10=	18.9 u
	2x10x30x0.525			x0.10=	31.5 u
	2x5x30x0.525			x0.10=	15.75 u
	1x5.00x0.525			x0.10=	0.525 u
<u>Profile</u>	3x4.50x3.00x0.10			=	4.05 u
	4x4.50x2.80x0.10			=	6.16 u
	2x7.50x2.90x0.10			=	4.35 u
	1x15.50x3.00x0.10			=	4.65 u
	2x30x2.50x0.10			=	15.00 u
	4x1.50x2.10x0.10			=	1.26 u
	2x2.50x2.00x0.10			=	1.00 u
	4x5.50x2.90x0.10			=	6.38 u
	2x2.60x2.00x0.10			=	1.04 u
<u>fastening</u>	5x30x4.05x0.10			=	60.75 u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		7 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			85.05 m ²
		5 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			60.75 "
		4 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			48.6 "
		7 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			85.05 "
		6 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			72.9 "
		10 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			121.5 "
		5 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			60.75 "
		5.00 X 4.05 X 0.10 =			2.02 m ²
		total =			1135.48 m ²

Item no (2) :- platform
 Apology by W.B.M.III - etc

	1 X	12.90 X (3.20 + 3.75)			
				X 0.075 =	5.29 m ²
	3 X	30 X 3.75 X 0.075 =			25.31 "
	2 X	30 X 3.75 X 0.075 =			16.87 "
	27.7 X	3.75 X 0.075 =			7.79 "
	6.90 X	(3.75 + 3.60)			
				X 0.075 =	1.90 "
	9.10 X	(3.75 + 4.40)			
				X 0.075 =	2.78 "
	6 X	30 X 3.75 X 0.075 =			50.62 "
	3 X	30 X 3.75 X 0.075 =			25.31 "
	8.10 X	3.75 X 0.075 =			2.23 "
(2nd - 2)	9.50 X	(3.75 + 6.70)			
				X 0.075 =	3.72 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	33.75 u
		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	33.75 u
		25.10x3.75	x0.075	=	7.05 u
		9.00x(3.75+5.10)	2	x0.075	= 2.98 u
		25.20x(3.75+9.10)	2		
			x0.075	=	7.41 u
		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	33.75 u
		5x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	42.18 u
		21.20x3.75	x0.075	=	5.96 u
		19.70x(3.75+9.20)	2		
			x0.075	=	5.87 u
		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	33.75 u
		5x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	42.18 u
		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	33.75 u
		3.5x(3.75+3.80)	2		
			x0.075	=	0.99 u
B.T -		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	32.75 u
		5x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	42.18 u
		5x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	42.18 u
		4x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	33.75 u
		5x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	42.18 u
		10x(3.75+3.80)	2	x0.075	= 2.83 u
		8.00x2.50	x0.075	=	1.05 u
		2x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	16.87 u
		21.50x3.75	x0.075	=	6.04 u
		8.00x3.50	x0.075	=	1.31 u
		3x30x3.75	75x0.075	=	25.31 u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4	30	3.75	0.075	$= 33.45 m^3$
	2	30	3.75	0.075	$= 16.87 u$
	14	70	3.75	0.075	$= 4.13 u$
	8.50	$\times (3.75 + 5.50)$			
				$\times 0.075 =$	$2.94 u$
	4	30	3.75	0.075	$= 31.75 u$
	5	30	3.75	0.075	$= 42.18 u$
	3	30	3.75	0.075	$= 25.31 u$
	15	30	3.75	0.075	$= 4.47 u$
	8.40	$\times (3.50 + 3.75)$			
				$\times 0.075 =$	$3.54 u$
	Total =				$837.92 m^3$
					$\frac{837.92}{24} = 34.91$

					7.6
(Round measurement dt) 29.04.23					
Item no (1) :- proximity cement					
Concrete pavement - - - 12.90					
	12.90	$\times (7.20 + 3.75)$			
				$\times 0.160 =$	$11.30 u$
	3	30	3.75	0.160	$= 254.00$
	2	30	3.75	0.160	$= 36.00$
	27.7	3.75	0.160		$= 16.62 u$
	6.90	$\times (3.75 + 3.60)$			
				$\times 0.160 =$	$4.05 u$
	9.10	$\times (3.75 + 4.4)$			
				$\times 0.160 =$	$5.93 u$
	6	30	3.75	0.160	$= 158 u$

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Sand filling in trench					
		5x	7.5x	0.45x	0.15 = 2.53m ³
				Total =	2.53m ³
(iii) pouring And laying 300					
dia RCC No 3 - - - - - of 15					
		1x5	x3	x2.50 =	37.5m
				Total =	37.5m
(Revised measurement of)					23.4.23
Item no (1) :- construction of					
Subgrade shoulder - - - - - of 12					
Add. width w. 0.5m	2x	5x	30x	(1.12 + 1.14)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 25.42m ³
	2x	7x	30x	(1.20 + 1.00)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 34.65 "
	2x	5x	30x	(1.25 + 1.01)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 25.42 "
	2x	7x	30x	(1.26 + 1.00)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 35.59 "
	2x	6x	30x	(1.20 + 1.06)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 30.51 "
	2x	7x	30x	(1.26 + 1.00)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 35.59 "
	2x	8x	30x	(1.13 + 1.13)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 40.68 "
	2x	3x	30x	(1.10 + 1.16)	
				2	
					x 0.075 = 15.25 "

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 x 24 x (1.13 + 1.13)				2	
			X 0.075 =		4.06 u
Addment to W.S.B - 2 x 5 x 30 x (1.28 + 1.28)				2	
			X 0.20 =		76.8 u
2 x 7 x 30 x (1.30 + 1.26)				2	
			X 0.20 =		107.52
2 x 5 x 30 x (1.28 + 1.30)				2	
			X 0.20 =		77.4
2 x 7 x 30 x (1.26 + 1.30)				2	
			X 0.20 =		107.52
2 x 6 x 30 x (1.20 + 1.36)				2	
			X 0.20 =		92.16
2 x 7 x 30 x (1.30 + 1.26)				2	
			X 0.20 =		107.52
2 x 8 x 30 x (1.36 + 1.20)				2	
			X 0.20 =		122.88 u
2 x 3 x 30 x (1.30 + 1.26)				2	
			X 0.20 =		46.08
2 x 24 x (1.36 + 1.20)				2	
			X 0.20 =		230.4 u
Total =					997.33 m ²
					25.4.23
(Records maintained)					25.4.23
intermed.f) i- providing Ad					
applying prime cost (33%) - - fee					
4 x 30 x 3.75 =					450 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5	30	3.75		562.5m ²
	5	30	3.75		562.5 "
	4	20	3.75		450 "
	5	30	3.75		562.5
	10	(3.75 + 3.80)			37.75 "
	8	50	2.50		20.00
	2	30	3.75		225 "
	21	50	3.75		80.62
	8	00	3.50		28.00
	3	30	3.75		337.5 "
	4	30	3.75		450 "
	2	30	3.75		225 "
	14	70	3.75		55.12 "
	1	8.50	(3.75 + 5.50)		39.31 "
	4	30	3.75		450 "
	5	30	3.75		562.5 "
	3	30	3.75		337.5 "
	15	90	3.75		59.62 "
	8	40	(7.50 + 3.75)		47.25 "
	Total =				5542.67m ²
	Sd/-				25/4/23
	25/4/23				J.E.
	(Recommenced)				26.4.23
	(Removal)				:- providing
	upper track (2nd) - 1st				
	4	30	3.75		450m ²
	5	30	3.75		562.5 "

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5	30	3.75	=	562.5m ²
	4	20	3.75	=	450 "
	5	30	3.75	=	562.5 "
	10	(2.75 + 3.75) 2		=	37.75 "
	8.00	2.50	=	20.00	
	2	20	3.75	=	225 "
	21.50	3.75	=	80.62 "	
	8.00	2.50	=	20.00	
	3	30	3.75	=	337.50 "
	4	30	3.75	=	450 "
	2	20	3.75	=	225 "
	14.70	3.75	=	55.12	
	8.50	(2.75 + 3.50) 2		=	37.31 "
	4	30	3.75	=	450 "
	5	30	3.75	=	562.5 "
	3	30	3.75	=	337.5 "
	15.90	3.75	=	59.62 "	
	8.40	(3.50 + 3.75) 2		=	47.25 "
	Total = 5542.67m ²				
Item (e) :- providing / And					
Laying 20mm porous carpet etc.					
	4	30	3.75	=	450m ²
	5	30	3.75	=	562.5 "
	5	30	3.75	=	562.5 "
	4	20	3.75	=	450 "
	5	30	3.75	=	562.5 "

2.40 X (7.5 + 3.75)	47.25 m ²
Total =	5542.67 m ²
26/4/23	24/4/23
AS	J-E
(Rewood measurement)	28-04-23
Interim (1) :- Kilometer	
Stone - - - of 12	
(1) Km stone - of 12	
1.00 X 4 nos	4 nos
(11) 200 m stone - of 12	
1.00 X 12 nos	12 nos
Total =	12 nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (1) :- traffic sign					
Bond - - - - - etc 12					
(i) 600mm rail road sign					
	1	500	500	7	500g
(ii) 600mm circular - etc 12					
	1	500	400	3	400g
(iii) 800mm X 600mm circle - etc					
	1	500	200	3	200g
(iv) 900mm side octagon - etc					
	1	500	200	3	200g
					Total = 200g

Item no. (3) :- providing fixing					
concrete Bond - - - etc 12					
	1				100g
(ii) information Bond - etc 12					
	1				100g
Item no. (4) :- Road marking					
50 B.T post - - - etc 12					
	2	7	30	0.10	42 m ²
	2	15	30	0.10	90 "
	2	8	20	0.10	48 "
	2	15	30	0.10	90 "
	2	3	30	0.10	18 "
	2	24	0	10	4.8 "
					Total = 242.8 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
700m	4.981	5.112	X	50 =	255.525
750m	4.533	4.757	X	50 =	237.850
800m	4.397	4.465	X	50 =	223.250
850m	4.791	4.594	X	50 =	229.700
900m	4.003	4.397	X	50 =	219.850
950m	4.432	4.218	X	50 =	210.875
1000m	5.602	5.017	X	50 =	250.850
1050m	1.477	3.540	X	50 =	176.925
1100m	1.598	1.538	X	50 =	76.875
1150m	1.512	1.555	X	50 =	77.750
1200m	1.570	1.541	X	50 =	79.050
1250m	1.825	1.698	X	50 =	84.975
1280m	2.007	1.916	X	20 =	57.48
410.00	1.754				
500m	2.704	2.229	X	50 =	111.450
1000m	2.832	2.768	X	50 =	138.400
1500m	2.857	2.845	X	50 =	142.225
2000m	3.585	3.221	X	50 =	161.050
2500m	2.973	3.279	X	50 =	163.950
3000m	3.516	3.245	X	50 =	162.225
3500m	3.988	3.752	X	50 =	187.600
4000m	4.109	4.049	X	50 =	202.425
4500m	1.873	2.934	X	50 =	149.700
5000m	2.537	2.208	X	50 =	110.400
5500m	2.671	2.604	X	50 =	130.200
6000m	3.173	2.922	X	50 =	146.100
6500m	2.860	3.017	X	50 =	150.825
673m	2.908	2.884	X	23 =	66.332

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
CH 0.00	2.080			
50m	1.757	1.920	$\times 50 =$	95.975 u
100m	2.108	1.934	$\times 50 =$	96.675 u
150m	1.130	1.619	$\times 50 =$	80.950 u
200m	1.544	1.337	$\times 50 =$	66.850 u
250m	2.559	2.052	$\times 50 =$	102.575 u
300m	2.350	2.455	$\times 50 =$	122.725 u
350m	2.501	2.426	$\times 50 =$	121.295 u
400m	2.938	2.720	$\times 50 =$	135.975 u
450m	2.295	2.677	$\times 50 =$	130.825 u
500m	2.475	2.385	$\times 50 =$	119.250 u
550m	2.871	2.673	$\times 50 =$	133.650 u
600m	2.377	2.624	$\times 50 =$	131.200 u
650m	2.877	2.627	$\times 50 =$	131.350 u
700m	2.621	2.749	$\times 50 =$	137.450 u
750m	3.631	3.126	$\times 50 =$	156.300 u
800m	3.935	3.783	$\times 50 =$	189.150 u
850m	1.168	2.552	$\times 50 =$	127.575 u
900m	1.428	1.298	$\times 50 =$	64.900 u
950m	1.306	1.367	$\times 50 =$	68.350 u
1000m	1.624	1.465	$\times 50 =$	73.250 u
1011m	1.674	1.649	$\times 112 =$	18.139 u
Total =				9199.201 m ²
deduct for				
(i) G.S.B - 112 =				1135.48 m ²
(ii) W.B.M - 112 =				837.92 u
(iii) Subgrade - 112 =				997.33 u
(iv) CC =				907.27 m ²
Total =				5321.80 m ²
Sd/-				Q. No. 105/23
21/5/23				J.B.

(ABSTRACT of COST)

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item no (1) :- plat setting				
out place	-	-	- of 12	
Qty. side			1 m BP - 21	
Qty = 13 nos				
@ Rs 1802.81 each = Rs				23436 =
Item no (2) :- cleaning road				
brushing of vegetation etc				
Qty. side			1 m BP - 21	
Qty = 1.924				
@ Rs 48731.57/H = Rs				93562 =
Item no (3) Dismantling of				
brick tile	-	-	- of 12	
Qty. side			1 m BP - 21	
Qty = 57.68 m ³				
@ Rs 220.29/m ³ = Rs				12712 =
Item no (4) :- Dismantling of				
Existing structures - etc				
Qty. side			1 m BP - 22	
Qty = 12.05 m ³				
@ Rs 451.40/m ³ = Rs				5434 =
(ii) 8.22 m ³ @ 113.79/m ³ =				9155 =
(6) Cost of embankment soil -				
Qty. side			1 m BP - 40	
Qty = 5321.20 m ³				
load - 1000 m - = 30% = 1536.36 m ³				
@ Rs 146.34/m ³ =				233611 =
load - 70% = 3724.84 m ³				
@ Rs 111.41/m ³ =				414984 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (7) :- constant					
Subgrade shoulder - - after					
Qty. side transp - 83					
Qty = 997.33 m ³					
@ Rs 147.97 / m ³ = Rs					147575
item no (8) :- providing					
laying G.S. B on I - - after					
Qty. side transp - 27					
Qty = 1135.48 m ³					
@ 2910.91 / m ³ = Rs					3305280
item no (9) :- providing					
laying W.B. on III - - after					
Qty. side transp - 24					
Qty = 837.92 m ³					
@ Rs 3499.14 / m ³ = Rs					2931992
item no (10) :- Cement concrete					
pavement - - after					
Qty. side transp - 30					
Qty = 907.27 m ³					
@ Rs 752.99 / m ³ = Rs					6816310
item no (11) :- providing					
prime coat (SS-1) - - after					
Qty. side transp - 34					
Qty = 5542.6 m ²					
@ Rs 18 / m ² = Rs					2670462

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (12/17) :- ponding road					
applying track coat (RS-1) of 12					
Qty. side Tmp BP - 35					
Qty = 5542.67 m ²					
@ RS 1607 / m ²					= RS 890712
item no (13/18) :- ponding					
Applying concrete pavement - of 12					
Qty. side Tmp BP - 36					
Qty = 5542.67 m ²					
@ RS 167.44 / m ²					= RS 9280652
item no (14/20) :- Road stone					
Qty. side Tmp BP - 36					
Qty = 4 m ³					
@ RS 2588.67 / each					= RS 103552
item no (15/31) :- 200mm stone					
Qty. side Tmp BP - 36					
Qty = 12 m ³					
@ RS 687.71 / each					= RS 82532
item no (16/32) :- 600mm circular					
Qty. side Tmp BP - 37					
Qty = 5 m ³					
@ RS 1829.41 / each					= RS 91472
ii (17/34) :- 600mm circular - 12					
Qty. side Tmp BP - 37					
Qty = 4 m ³					
@ RS 1891.45 / each					= RS 75662

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no - 18 32		800mm x 600mm			
Rectangular	-	-	-	of 12	
Qty. nide	T.M.B.P	-	37		
	Qty	= 2008			
@ Rs	1987.68	each = Rs			39752
Item no - 19 36		900mm side			
Octagon	-	-	-	of 12	
Qty. nide	T.M.B.P	-	37		
	Qty	= 2008			
@ Rs	2081.46	each = Rs			4163
Item no - 20 38		High Bowler			
Qty. nide	T.M.B.P	-	37		
	Qty	= 1008			
@ Rs	2951.16	each = Rs			2951
Item no - 21 40		i. Logo Board			
Qty. nide	T.M.B.P	-	37		
	Qty	= 1005			
@ Rs	8587.26	each = Rs			85872
Item no - 22 41		Maintenance			
Board	-	-	-	of 12	
Qty. nide	T.M.B.P	-	37		
	Qty	= 1008			
@ Rs	8587.26	each = Rs			85872
Item no - 23 42		gn formity			
Board	-	-	-	of 12	
Qty. nide	T.M.B.P	-	37		
	Qty	= 1008			
@ Rs	3000	each = Rs			30002

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (24/49) :- providing					
Real marking on B.T. - of E.I.D					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 97					
Qty = 292.8 m ²					
@ Rs 841.83 / m ²					= Rs 246488
item no (25/49) :- Road marking					
on CC part - of E.I.D					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 98					
Qty = 300 m ²					
@ Rs 945.00 / m ²					= Rs 283500
item no (26/50) :- Earthwork in					
Excavation foundn. - of E.I.D					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 30					
Qty = 12.65 m ³					
@ Rs 256.67 / m ³					= Rs 3243
item no (27/50) :- Sand filling					
in foundn. - of E.I.D					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 32					
Qty = 2.53 m ³					
@ 570.81 / m ³					= Rs 1444
item no (28/52) :- 300 mm dia					
RCC NP-3 Road cross - of E.I.D					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 32					
Qty = 37.5 m @ 853.36 / m					= Rs 32001
item no (29/55) :- E.I.D in Excavation					
in foundn. - of E.I.D					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 22					
Qty = 58.8 m ³					
@ Rs 256.67 / m ³					= Rs 15107 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	
Item no. (24/54) :- Earthwork in excavation foundh. - of 12				
Qty. side T m B P - 23				
Qty = 7.26 m ³				
@ Rs 2910.91/m ³ = Rs 21133 =				
Item no. (30/58) :- ponding				
P.C.C. m-15 in foundh - of 12				
Qty. side T m B P - 23				
Qty = 5.29 m ³				
Qty. side T m B P - 23				
@ Rs 5900.08/m ³ = Rs 31211 =				
Item no. (31/59) :- Brick masonry work in cement (1:3) - of 12				
Qty. side T m B P - 23				
Qty = 53.00 m ³				
@ Rs 6808.71/m ³ = Rs 360862 =				
Item no. (32/60) :- supplying & fitting				
NP-3 1000mm - of 12				
Qty. side T m B P - 23				
Qty = 15 m				
@ Rs 4033.22/m = Rs 60498 =				
Item no. (33/61) :- ponding				
Feetway in (C.M.) - of 12				
Qty. side T m B P - 23				
Qty = 63.94 m ²				
@ Rs 66383/m ² = Rs 40812				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (39) L. sand filling					
in found					
Qty. nide & msp - 23					
Qty = 12.07 m ³					
@ Rs 570.81 / m ³ = Rs					6899.2
item no (40) - citizen information					
Board -					
Qty. nide & msp - 23					
Qty = 12.07 m ³					
@ Rs 750 / m ³ = Rs					9500
Total = Rs 16420891					
10% Below = Rs 1642089					

Total = Rs 14778802 =
 deduct prepaid Bill 6172689 =
 Total = 8606118 =

Handwritten notes and signatures:
 11/4/23
 12/4/23
 13/4/23
 14/4/23
 15/4/23
 16/4/23
 17/4/23
 18/4/23
 19/4/23
 20/4/23
 21/4/23
 22/4/23
 23/4/23
 24/4/23
 25/4/23
 26/4/23
 27/4/23
 28/4/23
 29/4/23
 30/4/23
 1/5/23
 2/5/23
 3/5/23
 4/5/23
 5/5/23
 6/5/23
 7/5/23
 8/5/23
 9/5/23
 10/5/23
 11/5/23
 12/5/23
 13/5/23
 14/5/23
 15/5/23
 16/5/23
 17/5/23
 18/5/23
 19/5/23
 20/5/23
 21/5/23
 22/5/23
 23/5/23
 24/5/23
 25/5/23
 26/5/23
 27/5/23
 28/5/23
 29/5/23
 30/5/23
 31/5/23
 1/6/23
 2/6/23
 3/6/23
 4/6/23
 5/6/23
 6/6/23
 7/6/23
 8/6/23
 9/6/23
 10/6/23
 11/6/23
 12/6/23
 13/6/23
 14/6/23
 15/6/23
 16/6/23
 17/6/23
 18/6/23
 19/6/23
 20/6/23
 21/6/23
 22/6/23
 23/6/23
 24/6/23
 25/6/23
 26/6/23
 27/6/23
 28/6/23
 29/6/23
 30/6/23
 1/7/23
 2/7/23
 3/7/23
 4/7/23
 5/7/23
 6/7/23
 7/7/23
 8/7/23
 9/7/23
 10/7/23
 11/7/23
 12/7/23
 13/7/23
 14/7/23
 15/7/23
 16/7/23
 17/7/23
 18/7/23
 19/7/23
 20/7/23
 21/7/23
 22/7/23
 23/7/23
 24/7/23
 25/7/23
 26/7/23
 27/7/23
 28/7/23
 29/7/23
 30/7/23
 31/7/23
 1/8/23
 2/8/23
 3/8/23
 4/8/23
 5/8/23
 6/8/23
 7/8/23
 8/8/23
 9/8/23
 10/8/23
 11/8/23
 12/8/23
 13/8/23
 14/8/23
 15/8/23
 16/8/23
 17/8/23
 18/8/23
 19/8/23
 20/8/23
 21/8/23
 22/8/23
 23/8/23
 24/8/23
 25/8/23
 26/8/23
 27/8/23
 28/8/23
 29/8/23
 30/8/23
 31/8/23
 1/9/23
 2/9/23
 3/9/23
 4/9/23
 5/9/23
 6/9/23
 7/9/23
 8/9/23
 9/9/23
 10/9/23
 11/9/23
 12/9/23
 13/9/23
 14/9/23
 15/9/23
 16/9/23
 17/9/23
 18/9/23
 19/9/23
 20/9/23
 21/9/23
 22/9/23
 23/9/23
 24/9/23
 25/9/23
 26/9/23
 27/9/23
 28/9/23
 29/9/23
 30/9/23
 1/10/23
 2/10/23
 3/10/23
 4/10/23
 5/10/23
 6/10/23
 7/10/23
 8/10/23
 9/10/23
 10/10/23
 11/10/23
 12/10/23
 13/10/23
 14/10/23
 15/10/23
 16/10/23
 17/10/23
 18/10/23
 19/10/23
 20/10/23
 21/10/23
 22/10/23
 23/10/23
 24/10/23
 25/10/23
 26/10/23
 27/10/23
 28/10/23
 29/10/23
 30/10/23
 31/10/23
 1/11/23
 2/11/23
 3/11/23
 4/11/23
 5/11/23
 6/11/23
 7/11/23
 8/11/23
 9/11/23
 10/11/23
 11/11/23
 12/11/23
 13/11/23
 14/11/23
 15/11/23
 16/11/23
 17/11/23
 18/11/23
 19/11/23
 20/11/23
 21/11/23
 22/11/23
 23/11/23
 24/11/23
 25/11/23
 26/11/23
 27/11/23
 28/11/23
 29/11/23
 30/11/23
 1/12/23
 2/12/23
 3/12/23
 4/12/23
 5/12/23
 6/12/23
 7/12/23
 8/12/23
 9/12/23
 10/12/23
 11/12/23
 12/12/23
 13/12/23
 14/12/23
 15/12/23
 16/12/23
 17/12/23
 18/12/23
 19/12/23
 20/12/23
 21/12/23
 22/12/23
 23/12/23
 24/12/23
 25/12/23
 26/12/23
 27/12/23
 28/12/23
 29/12/23
 30/12/23
 31/12/23

certificate

(1) work has been completed

by S.B.D.

(2) There is no delay against
 (contractors).

Wm
 02/05/23
 J.E

Continuation